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2020-21 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
NCAA Division I

Stanford University
Southern Illinois University at Carbondale
University of Wisconsin, Green Bay
Michigan State University
University of Maine, Orono
Mount St. Mary's University
University of Hartford
University of Toledo
Saint Louis University
Bowling Green State University
DePaul University
University of Northern lowa
Appalachian State University
University of Louisiana at Monroe
Drake University
Columbia University
Villanova University
Winthrop University
[llinois State University
Hofstra University
Harvard University
University of Dayton
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Robert Morris University
Sam Houston State University
University of Illinois at Chicago
Indiana State University
Houston Baptist University
University of Illinois, Champaign
University of Texas at Arlington
University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Kent State University
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
George Mason University
University of Central Florida
Eastern Illinois University
Fairfield University
Lehigh University
Coastal Carolina University
University of Maryland, Eastern Shore
Indiana University, Bloomington
University of California, San Diego
Ball State University
Dixie State University

Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswick

3.846
3.806
3.794
3.784
3.774
3.737
3.73
3.708
3.707
3.702
3.7
3.7
3.698
3.697
3.69
3.683
3.68
3.68
3.67
3.67
3.67
3.663
3.657
3.656
3.641
3.64
3.64
3.636
3.63
3.62
3.62
3.615
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.6029
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.596
3.594
3.592
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2020-21 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
NCAA Division I

Princeton University
University of Florida
Lipscomb University
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Nebraska Omaha
Boston University
Brown University
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
South Dakota State University
University of Kentucky
George Washington University
University of Pennsylvania
University of South Carolina, Columbia
Manhattan College
Stony Brook University
Saint Francis University (PA)
University of Tennessee at Martin
University of North Carolina Greensboro
Oklahoma State University
North Dakota State University
Utah State University
University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of South Florida
Western Carolina University
Monmouth University
Long Island University
Northern Illinois University
University of South Alabama
Austin Peay State University
Northwestern University
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Pennsylvania State University
Southern Utah University
Binghamton University
Tennessee Technological University
Western Michigan University
Northern Kentucky University
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
University of Memphis
University of North Dakota
Lafayette College
California Baptist University
Weber State University
Towson University

3.59
3.59
3.588
3.583
3.582
3.58
3.58
3.58
3.576
3.5742
3.573
3.57
3.57
3.564
3.561
3.56
3.551
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.545
3.544
3.54
3.54
3.539
3.531
3.53
3.522
3.522
3.51
3.51
3.506
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.495
3.494
3.49
3.49
3.47
3.464
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2020-21 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
NCAA Division I

Rider University
University of Texas at El Paso
Cornell University
Clemson University
Ohio University
Portland State University
Western Kentucky University
Fordham University
Siena College
Butler University
University of Louisville
Florida State University
University of Kansas
University of Oregon
Dartmouth College
Iowa State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
University of Michigan
Virginia Tech
University of Mississippi
Liberty University
North Carolina State University
University of Missouri, Columbia
Eastern Kentucky University
Texas State University
University of South Dakota
University of Louisiana at Lafayette
University of Georgia
University of lowa
Southeastern Louisiana University
Boston College

3.46
3.46
3.44
3.44
3.436
3.416
3.41
3.4
3.39
3.384
3.381
3.368
3.35
3.35
3.341
3.34
3.33
3.32
3.31
3.31
3.3
3.299
3.294
3.288
3.26
3.26
3.239
3.23
3.17
3.162
3.115





